HRB City of Aurora

Fee Schedule

Resolution 294 establishes policy by which Staff will collect fees and refer applicants to HRB for review.

Items that are not included in this list may be added by staff and appropriate fee collected.

Work to be Done

Paint Building same color
Paint Building different color

Repair fence (same size & style)
New/Repair fence (new style)
Move fence (same size & style)

Repair Exterior (no change)
Repair Exterior (with change)

Re roof (same style & color)
Re roof (new style & color)

Landscaping-small flowers/shrubs
Landscaping-large shrubs/trees

Decks, Patios, Patio Covers & /Awnings
Driveways, Pathways, Sidewalks, Parking

Major Remodel, Relocating Historic Structures
(>$2,000)

Minor Remodel (<$2,000)

New Residential Construction

New Commercial/Industrial Construction
Barn/Shop Construction

Exterior Security

Sign Repair (no change)
Sign (new or changed)

Tents, Canopies and Structured Booths
Yard Art

Special Session of HRB

Meet with HRB

No
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

Yes

Fee

N/A
$10.00

N/A
$10.00
$10.00

N/A
$10.00

N/A
$10.00

N/A
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$30.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00

$10.00

N/A
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00

$50.00

For all administrative decisions Staff shall forward all pertinent data and samples to the next

meeting of HRB for informational purposes.

Staff and HRB will review this policy semi-annually and make adjustments as required.
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