## HRB City of Aurora Fee Schedule

Resolution 294 establishes policy by which Staff will collect fees and refer applicants to HRB for review. Items that are not included in this list may be added by staff and appropriate fee collected.

Work to be Done	Meet with HRB	Fee
Paint Building same color	No	N/A
Paint Building different color	Yes	\$10.00
Repair fence (same size & style)	No	N/A
New/Repair fence (new style)	Yes	\$10.00
Move fence (same size & style)	Yes	\$10.00
Repair Exterior (no change)	No	N/A
Repair Exterior (with change)	Yes	\$10.00
Re roof (same style & color)	No	N/A
Re roof (new style & color)	Yes	\$10.00
Landscaping-small flowers/shrubs	No	N/A
Landscaping-large shrubs/trees	Yes	\$10.00
Decks, Patios, Patio Covers & /Awnings	Yes	\$10.00
Driveways, Pathways, Sidewalks, Parking	Yes	\$10.00
Major Remodel, Relocating Historic Structures		
(>\$2,000)	Yes	\$30.00
Minor Remodel (<\$2,000)	Yes	\$20.00
New Residential Construction	Yes	\$50.00
New Commercial/Industrial Construction	Yes	\$100.00
Barn/Shop Construction	Yes	\$50.00
Exterior Security	Yes	\$10.00
Sign Repair (no change)	No	N/A
Sign (new or changed)	Yes	\$25.00
Tents, Canopies and Structured Booths	No	\$10.00
Yard Art	Yes	\$10.00
Special Session of HRB	Yes	\$50.00

For all administrative decisions Staff shall forward all pertinent data and samples to the next meeting of HRB for informational purposes.

Staff and HRB will review this policy semi-annually and make adjustments as required.